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Goutite astern New exteo sorthwestem New Liexdco

T. Anhy _ . T Canyon LM 7558 T Ojo Alameo i T. Penn B o .
T, Salt oo~ T Strawd e T. Kirtlaad-¥ suttiend e T. Penn. “C" e -
g Selt om—————— T. Aokd " T. Pictured (G114 1-Jpee——— T Peon ‘DY e——-————
T. Yatea. T Miss I. Cliff House — e T Leadville
T. 7 Rivers — ——————"" T. Devorian e e————" T. Menefee e oo/ T. Madison
T. Queen —mm——————"" T Silurian e e ————" T. Point Lockout . T. Libert
T. Groyburg T Montoyd ——— """ T. Mancos T McCracken e oooom—o— -
T. San Andres _____._5__9_3-——-— T, SinpSen «come——————" T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Gloricts 2096 T. McKee —— —momom—— Rase Greenhorf o T. Graanite
T. Prddce¥ ammm———" T. Ellenburgll ammmmmem————""" T. Dakots T.
T. Dlinedry cm———————""" T. Gr. Wash. _ __T. Morrison T.
T. Tubbl emmooonooo— T. Graiite e ———————— " 1. Todilto — T.
T. Drinkard oo T. Delaware Sand T. Eatrada — —————— T.
T. AYO o 7T 5 T. Bone Springs ___1{9.9———— T. Wingate T.
T Wolfcnmpl-‘_b_i___.__éili-z—-— rBase Dolomite-7891 T. Chinle T
T. Penn. T. T. Pemian T.
T Cisco (Bough <) T. T. Penn ‘A" T.
: OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
o, 1, [romcmeees o . to e mressneees NOG 4, {from to
Ne. 2, froma.. eee —— eeetO - No. 5, from 10
No. 3, fron e ecsenieeess 0 ereeeoassensssaons No. 6, from to...
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data oo rate of water inflow and ¢lcvation to which water rose in holz.
NO. 1, OB conereemeseerssssssssssmssssssmase s s e 0. cmeaenseses . Sect.
Po. 2, fromn e - B ssteeesssessesasenesnseemsatasares RS RRS se R0 Sect.
Wo. 3, from to . feet.
No. 4, from. to .. eeceeseesnsooacaaneessens fect.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditional sheets if necessary)
From To T‘?“c‘m". F ormation From To Tr_lic‘me's Formastion
in Feel in Feet
0 40 40 Surface 5400 5620 | 220 Dolo, Ls, Sh, Cht
40 700 660 Redbeds, Anhy 5620 | 6040 | 420 Ls, Sh
700 | 1120| 100 Lm, Dolo 6040 | 6380} 340 Ls, Sh, Sd
1120| 1320| 200 Dolo 6380 | 6930} 550 Sh, Ls
1320| 1590 270 Dolo, Cht 6930 | 7620 | 690 Sh, Sd, Ls
1590] 1660 70 Dolo, Anhy 7620 8000 | 380 Dolo, Ls, Sh, cht
1660] 2100 440 Dolo
2100] 2240 140 Dolo, Sd
2240 2830 590 Dolo
2830| 3270 440 Dolo, Sd
3270| 3480 210 Dolo, Cht, Ls
3480 4630 1150 Ls, Shale, Dolo
4630{ 4680 50 Ls, Sd, Sh
4680] 5080 400 sd, Sh, Dolo, Lm
5080] 5400 320 Dolo, Sh, Lm




